## 105000067846

(Rec	questor's Name)			
(Add	lress)			
(Add	dress)	<u></u>		
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	Office Use On	ıfy		



08/01/05--01054--009 \*\*\*43.75



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

**TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Bilkol Enterprises Limited Liability Company

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William Stater

(Name of Person)

Bilkol Enterprises Limited Liability Company

(Firm/Company)

5163 Wild Rose Way

(Address)

Tallahassee FL, 32312

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

William Slate	r	at ( 850 ) 980	-5911	
(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &amp;</li> <li>Certified Copy (additional copy is encl)</li> </ul>	

STREET ADDRESS: Pagistration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Bilkol Enterprises Limited Liability Company

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

**SECOND:** The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Article II - Principle Address - 1400 Village Square Blvd #3-117, Tallahassee, FL 32312 Article II - Mailing Address - 1400 Village Square Blvd #3-117, Tallahassee, FL 32312

Dated July 21, 2005

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

William Slater

Typed or printed name of signee